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name and first name pres number nat. d.o.b. licence

VARAS Gabriel present 44 ARG 12/1/1999 00839451
NEILSON Ian present 138 BUL 4/12/1999 00837172
KITIN Radostin present BUL 1/8/2001 00840889
NIKOLOV Kaloyan present 496 BUL 17/1/2001 00840222
RUSEV Georgi present 370 BUL 23/3/1999 00838429
NIKOLOV Vichko present 278 BUL 23/1/2000 00839686
SLAVCHEV Ivan present 477 BUL 7/1/2002 00840179
GOJAK Antonio present 153 CRO 26/7/2000 00831907
SMREKAR Leo present 90 CRO 21/5/2000 00835971
PERSSON Casper present 190 DEN 18/1/1999 00837204
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer present 115 DEN 15/9/2000 00837879
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas present 47 DEN 15/5/2001 00837205
CASPERSEN Felix Bo present 170 DEN 19/1/1999 00834683
LANDORPH Sophus present 30 DEN 6/5/1999 00776996
LANG Jacob Brandt present 13 DEN 16/6/2000 00834735
VALEUR Maxim present 55 DEN 30/6/2000 00776997
DE ALMEIDA Dominic present 29 GBR 13/2/1999 00833644
SACCHI WILSON Sebastian present 174 GBR 6/10/1999 00837929
ABRAHAMS Matthew present 45 GBR 10/2/2000 00833529
PISKOTAKIS Alexandros Leonidas present 251 GRE 7/10/1999 00838405
ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis present 245 GRE 6/7/1999 00832257
FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos present GRE 7/12/2001 00840668
GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias present 247 GRE 12/1/2001 00836291
KAMPANIARIS Georgios present GRE 23/11/2002 00840666
MAVRIDIS Damianos present 96 GRE 28/6/2000 00834249
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos present 36 GRE 24/5/1999 00832256
STATHOPOULOS Theodoros present GRE 15/5/1999 00840682
TERTIPIS Constantinos present GRE 1/2/2003 00840669
VERVERIS Aggelos present 253 GRE 29/4/2001 00838342
MANOLIKAS Giorgos present GRE 4/12/2001 00840774
OIKONOMOU Thomas Nikanor present GRE 17/5/2003 00840775
PAPADATOS Charalampos present GRE 16/5/2002 00840807
GAVRILIDIS Savvas present GRE 13/2/2001 00840722
PAPANTONIOU Themistoklis Spyridon present 260 GRE 25/12/2000 00838364
SAVAGLIO Mario Alexios present 258 GRE 19/5/2001 00838458
PIKOULIS Vasileios present 155 GRE 13/1/2001 00838402
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Alexandros present GRE 27/12/1999 00840949
SKALIORAS Konstantinos Petros present 248 GRE 30/7/2000 00838397
GEIGER Iasonas present GRE 5/6/2002 00840896
ALVANOS Georgios present 373 GRE 5/8/1999 00838457
BARDAKAS Dionisis present 381 GRE 21/3/2001 00836313
KOSTENTSIS Theodoros present 252 GRE 26/9/1999 00832259
KOULIS Andreas present 384 GRE 23/4/2002 00838268
MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris present 257 GRE 6/1/2003 00836311
MPANTIKIS Aggelos present 363 GRE 15/4/2000 00832260
PAPAGIANNIS Christos present 250 GRE 20/7/1999 00832261
PAPAHARISIS Theodoros present 249 GRE 16/4/1999 00832258
SACHINIDIS Dimitris present 375 GRE 28/4/2005 00838269
TSITSIRIDIS Ioannis present 258 GRE 28/9/1999 00838667
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ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris present 365 GRE 24/8/2001 00836312
FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos present 190 GRE 15/4/2000 00839743
KAPELLOS Panagiotis present 205 GRE 9/3/2000 00839744
KONDYLIS Ioannis present 190 GRE 1/3/1999 00839747
OIKONOMOU Aristotelis present GRE 22/8/2002 00840947
VASILEIADIS Vasilis present GRE 12/12/2001 00840948
KORENY Mihaly present 157 HUN 14/7/2000 00835924
ALABID Abdulaziz Hassan present KSA 22/1/1999 00840963
ALBINALI Ali Faraj present KSA 28/5/1999 00840964
ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif present KSA 19/3/2001 00840965
HAWTHAN Hamoud Ahmed present KSA 10/3/2001 00840968
POP Edwin present 224 ROU 19/12/2000 00836116
CANDESCU Cristian present 26 ROU 24/11/1999 00836113
CRISTIAN Razvan present 368 ROU 7/9/2001 00838396
IAMANDEI Dragos present 142 ROU 12/3/1999 00837936
PIRVA Alexandru present 127 ROU 21/7/2001 00837937
ROSU Silviu present 31 ROU 16/3/2000 00836115
SIRB Alexandru present 187 ROU 19/4/2001 00837938
DAVIDOVIC Domen present 150 SLO 2/5/1999 00833956
JOVANOVIC Aleksandar present SRB 3/4/2000 00841012
PELEKSIC Vladimir present 388 SRB 13/6/1999 00839861
KARAVIDIN Dina present 100 SRB 9/6/2000 00837123
CUK Veljko present 292 SRB 26/1/2000 00840264
CURCIC Milan present SRB 27/10/1999 00840891
MILIVOJEV Nikola present SRB 8/7/1999 00840892
ADALI Ural Torygar present 246 TUR 25/1/2001 00838481
BEKBULAT Gorkem present 156 TUR 10/9/1999 00838021
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali present 154 TUR 2/1/1999 00836625
GOKDENIZ Oguzhan present 255 TUR 3/6/2001 00838031
KATIRCI Berkay present 126 TUR 6/3/2000 00838479
KULCU Turhan Berke present 437 TUR 7/8/2000 00838026
MUTIS Bora present 87 TUR 8/1/1999 00833578
OZER Umut Ekin present 366 TUR 4/7/2000 00838030
OZYALCIN Utku present 533 TUR 4/9/2002 00839237
SAY Amil Efe present 64 TUR 14/1/1999 00838020
TEKKUPELI Arda Can present 243 TUR 3/3/1999 00834190
TORU Emir present 179 TUR 6/7/2001 00838483
YESIL Tolga present 93 TUR 20/10/1999 00836027
TUNCER Poyraz present 403 TUR 12/5/2003 00840634
GURCAN Nejat Baris present TUR 24/8/2001 00840956
KAMAKGUL Asrin present 495 TUR 14/3/2001 00840457
OZKAYA Ceday Altar present TUR 9/8/2001 00840959
YILMAZ Arda Birtan present TUR 30/3/2000 00840957
ULUTAS Denizhan present TUR 17/10/1999 00840958
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93 fencers

1 poules: round

93 fencers
14 poules (9 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
72 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 72 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Poule No 1    11:30    piste No  1
Referee: ABRAHAMS Paul GBR, ILIC Danijela SRB

V/M ind. HS rank
OIKONOMOU Aristotelis GRE  1  0  1  0  V  X 0.200 -15 7 6
VERVERIS Aggelos GRE V3  V  1  1  0  X 0.400 -8 10 4
TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE  V  2  2  2  4  X 0.200 -5 15 5
TORU Emir TUR  V  V  V  1  V  X 0.800 12 21 2
LANG Jacob Brandt DEN  V  V  V  V  V  X 1.000 19 25 1
SACCHI WILSON Sebastian GBR  4  V  V  0  2  X 0.400 -3 16 3
CRISTIAN Razvan ROU  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7

Poule No 2    9:30    piste No  1
Referee: KURAM Sinan TUR, ILIADIS Dimitrios GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
GEIGER Iasonas GRE  4  3  2  0  3  4 0.000 -14 16 7
RUSEV Georgi BUL  V  0  1  0  3  1 0.167 -19 10 6
CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN  V  V  0  1  V  V 0.667 3 21 4
KOSTENTSIS Theodoros GRE  V  V  V  3  V  4 0.667 11 27 2
CANDESCU Cristian ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
KAMAKGUL Asrin TUR  V  V  3  3  1  0 0.333 -9 17 5
KORENY Mihaly HUN  V  V  2  V  1  V 0.667 4 23 3

Poule No 3    9:30    piste No  2
Referee: AKYALCIN Gokhan TUR, ILIC Danijela SRB

V/M ind. HS rank
MANOLIKAS Giorgos GRE  V V4  1  1  3 0.400 -4 14 4
PISKOTAKIS Alexandros Leonidas GRE  1  V  0  3  0 0.200 -15 9 5
ALVANOS Georgios GRE  2  4  1  0  0 0.000 -17 7 6
DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
SIRB Alexandru ROU  V  V  V  1  4 0.600 6 20 3
BEKBULAT Gorkem TUR  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 11 23 2

Poule No 4    9:30    piste No  3
Referee: CALISKAN Kaan TUR, HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
OIKONOMOU Thomas Nikanor GRE  1  0  2  2  1  1 0.000 -20 7 7
SACHINIDIS Dimitris GRE V2  1  1  1  0  1 0.167 -20 6 6
PIKOULIS Vasileios GRE  V  V  V  V  1  2 0.667 8 23 3
OZKAYA Ceday Altar TUR  V  V  2  3  2  3 0.333 -3 20 5
OZER Umut Ekin TUR  V  V  2  V  1  1 0.500 -2 19 4
LANDORPH Sophus DEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
POP Edwin ROU  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 12 25 2

Poule No 5    9:30    piste No  4
Referee: SAVCHEVA Evelina BUL, TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
KONDYLIS Ioannis GRE  V  V  V  3  2  3 0.500 1 23 4
ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris GRE  3  V  3  1  1  1 0.167 -13 14 6
GAVRILIDIS Savvas GRE  0  2  3  2  0  2 0.000 -21 9 7
YILMAZ Arda Birtan TUR  4  V  V  1  2  2 0.333 -7 19 5
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
PELEKSIC Vladimir SRB  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 9 24 3
ROSU Silviu ROU  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 14 29 2
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Poule No 6    9:30    piste No  5
Referee: GHEORGHE Marius ROU, GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE  V  V  V  V  1  2 0.667 10 23 2
MPANTIKIS Aggelos GRE  1  2  1  V  0  2 0.167 -16 11 6
STATHOPOULOS Theodoros GRE  0  V  3  V  2  3 0.333 -5 18 5
ULUTAS Denizhan TUR  1  V  V  V  2  0 0.500 -1 18 4
TUNCER Poyraz TUR  1  2  1  0  2  V 0.167 -18 11 7
GOJAK Antonio CRO  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
PERSSON Casper DEN  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.667 9 26 3

Poule No 7    9:30    piste No  6
Referee: ABRAHAMS Paul GBR, HAMED Abdullha KSA

V/M ind. HS rank
FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos GRE  V  V  0  2  4  V 0.500 2 21 4
VASILEIADIS Vasilis GRE  1  V  2  2  2  0 0.167 -16 12 6
BARDAKAS Dionisis GRE  0  3  1  1  3  0 0.000 -22 8 7
VARAS Gabriel ARG  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
CUK Veljko SRB  V  V  V  3  1  V 0.667 9 24 2
KULCU Turhan Berke TUR  V  V  V  3  V  4 0.667 7 27 3
DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO  3  V  V  2  0  V 0.500 1 20 5

Poule No 8    11:30    piste No  2
Referee: SAVCHEVA Evelina BUL, HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos GRE  4  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 8 26 3
KAPELLOS Panagiotis GRE  V  V  1  V  V V4 0.833 8 25 2
KOULIS Andreas GRE  0  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -29 1 7
GURCAN Nejat Baris TUR  3  V  V  4  1  2 0.333 -1 20 5
GOKDENIZ Oguzhan TUR  1  1  V  V  0  3 0.333 -9 15 6
IAMANDEI Dragos ROU  4  3  V  V  V  1 0.500 7 23 4
ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 1

Poule No 9    11:30    piste No  3
Referee: CALISKAN Kaan TUR, DOUDOS Panagiotis GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
TEKKUPELI Arda Can TUR  1  3  V  4  0  2 0.167 -14 15 6
PAPAGIANNIS Christos GRE  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.667 8 24 3
CURCIC Milan SRB  V  3  4  V  0  0 0.333 -6 17 4
OZYALCIN Utku TUR  4  1  V  V  2  0 0.333 -9 17 5
PAPADATOS Charalampos GRE  V  1  0  2  1  0 0.167 -20 9 7
NEILSON Ian BUL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 19 29 2

Poule No 10    11:30    piste No  4
Referee: ILIADIS Iordanis GRE, KURAM Sinan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE  V  2 V4 0  V  0 0.500 -10 16 4
PAPANTONIOU Themistoklis Spyridon GRE  4  0  2  1  4  0 0.000 -19 11 7
ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis GRE  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 13 26 2
HAWTHAN Hamoud Ahmed KSA  3  V  1  1  4  0 0.167 -12 14 6
KATIRCI Berkay TUR  V  V  2  V  V  2 0.667 8 24 3
SLAVCHEV Ivan BUL  4  V  3  V  4  1 0.333 -6 22 5
VALEUR Maxim DEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1
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Poule No 11    9:30    piste No  7
Referee: ILIADIS Iordanis GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE  V  2  V  V  3 0.600 6 20 3
TSITSIRIDIS Ioannis GRE  1  2  V  4  2 0.200 -9 14 4
PIRVA Alexandru ROU  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 9 22 2
ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif KSA  1  3  2  V  0 0.200 -10 11 5
NIKOLOV Kaloyan BUL  2  V  2  1  0 0.200 -14 10 6
SAY Amil Efe TUR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

Poule No 12    11:30    piste No  5
Referee: TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis GRE, HAMED Abdullha KSA

V/M ind. HS rank
SAVAGLIO Mario Alexios GRE  V  2  0  2  1 0.200 -10 10 6
SKALIORAS Konstantinos Petros GRE  2  4  2  V  V 0.400 -3 18 3
MUTIS Bora TUR  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 5 22 2
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
KITIN Radostin BUL V3  4  4  0  V 0.400 -3 16 4
MILIVOJEV Nikola SRB  V  2  2  1  2 0.200 -9 12 5

Poule No 13    11:30    piste No  6
Referee: AKYALCIN Gokhan TUR, ILIADIS Dimitrios GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
PAPAHARISIS Theodoros GRE  1  0  3  V  3 0.200 -12 12 6
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Alexandros GRE  V  3  2  V  1 0.400 0 16 4
SMREKAR Leo CRO  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 23 1
ALBINALI Ali Faraj KSA  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 8 23 2
ADALI Ural Torygar TUR  4  0  0  V  4 0.200 -10 13 5
KARAVIDIN Dina SRB  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 2 20 3

Poule No 14    11:30    piste No  7
Referee: GHEORGHE Marius ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 14 24 2
MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris GRE  2  3  0  3  1 0.000 -16 9 6
JOVANOVIC Aleksandar SRB  1  V  1  2  1 0.200 -13 10 5
ALABID Abdulaziz Hassan KSA  2  V  V  4  4 0.400 4 20 4
YESIL Tolga TUR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 25 1
NIKOLOV Vichko BUL  0  V  V  V  4 0.600 3 19 3
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 VALEUR Maxim DEN 1.000 26 30 qualifier
2 LANDORPH Sophus DEN 1.000 25 30 qualifier
3 CANDESCU Cristian ROU 1.000 24 30 qualifier
4 NEILSON Ian BUL 1.000 22 30 qualifier
5 GOJAK Antonio CRO 1.000 21 30 qualifier
6 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN 1.000 20 25 qualifier
7 VARAS Gabriel ARG 1.000 19 30 qualifier
8 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 1.000 19 25 qualifier
8 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN 1.000 19 25 qualifier

10 SAY Amil Efe TUR 1.000 18 25 qualifier
11 DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR 1.000 17 30 qualifier
12 YESIL Tolga TUR 1.000 8 25 qualifier
13 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN 0.833 19 29 qualifier
14 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR 0.833 16 28 qualifier
15 ROSU Silviu ROU 0.833 14 29 qualifier
16 ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis GRE 0.833 13 26 qualifier
17 POP Edwin ROU 0.833 12 25 qualifier
18 KAPELLOS Panagiotis GRE 0.833 8 25 qualifier
19 MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE 0.800 14 24 qualifier
20 SMREKAR Leo CRO 0.800 12 23 qualifier
21 TORU Emir TUR 0.800 12 21 qualifier
22 BEKBULAT Gorkem TUR 0.800 11 23 qualifier
23 PIRVA Alexandru ROU 0.800 9 22 qualifier
24 ALBINALI Ali Faraj KSA 0.800 8 23 qualifier
25 MUTIS Bora TUR 0.800 5 22 qualifier
26 KOSTENTSIS Theodoros GRE 0.667 11 27 qualifier
27 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE 0.667 10 23 qualifier
28 PERSSON Casper DEN 0.667 9 26 qualifier
29 CUK Veljko SRB 0.667 9 24 qualifier
29 PELEKSIC Vladimir SRB 0.667 9 24 qualifier
31 FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos GRE 0.667 8 26 qualifier
32 KATIRCI Berkay TUR 0.667 8 24 qualifier
32 PAPAGIANNIS Christos GRE 0.667 8 24 qualifier
34 PIKOULIS Vasileios GRE 0.667 8 23 qualifier
35 KULCU Turhan Berke TUR 0.667 7 27 qualifier
36 KORENY Mihaly HUN 0.667 4 23 qualifier
37 CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN 0.667 3 21 qualifier
38 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE 0.600 6 20 qualifier
38 SIRB Alexandru ROU 0.600 6 20 qualifier
40 NIKOLOV Vichko BUL 0.600 3 19 qualifier
41 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB 0.600 2 20 qualifier
42 IAMANDEI Dragos ROU 0.500 7 23 qualifier
43 FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos GRE 0.500 2 21 qualifier
44 KONDYLIS Ioannis GRE 0.500 1 23 qualifier
45 DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO 0.500 1 20 qualifier
46 ULUTAS Denizhan TUR 0.500 -1 18 qualifier
47 OZER Umut Ekin TUR 0.500 -2 19 qualifier
48 KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE 0.500 -10 16 qualifier
49 ALABID Abdulaziz Hassan KSA 0.400 4 20 qualifier
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50 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Alexandros GRE 0.400 0 16 qualifier
51 SKALIORAS Konstantinos Petros GRE 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
52 KITIN Radostin BUL 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
52 SACCHI WILSON Sebastian GBR 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
54 MANOLIKAS Giorgos GRE 0.400 -4 14 qualifier
55 VERVERIS Aggelos GRE 0.400 -8 10 qualifier
56 GURCAN Nejat Baris TUR 0.333 -1 20 qualifier
57 OZKAYA Ceday Altar TUR 0.333 -3 20 qualifier
58 STATHOPOULOS Theodoros GRE 0.333 -5 18 qualifier
59 SLAVCHEV Ivan BUL 0.333 -6 22 qualifier
60 CURCIC Milan SRB 0.333 -6 17 qualifier
61 YILMAZ Arda Birtan TUR 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
62 KAMAKGUL Asrin TUR 0.333 -9 17 qualifier
62 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 0.333 -9 17 qualifier
64 GOKDENIZ Oguzhan TUR 0.333 -9 15 qualifier
65 TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE 0.200 -5 15 qualifier
66 TSITSIRIDIS Ioannis GRE 0.200 -9 14 qualifier
67 MILIVOJEV Nikola SRB 0.200 -9 12 qualifier
68 ADALI Ural Torygar TUR 0.200 -10 13 qualifier
69 ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif KSA 0.200 -10 11 qualifier
70 SAVAGLIO Mario Alexios GRE 0.200 -10 10 qualifier
71 PAPAHARISIS Theodoros GRE 0.200 -12 12 qualifier
72 JOVANOVIC Aleksandar SRB 0.200 -13 10 qualifier
73 NIKOLOV Kaloyan BUL 0.200 -14 10 eliminated
74 PISKOTAKIS Alexandros Leonidas GRE 0.200 -15 9 eliminated
75 OIKONOMOU Aristotelis GRE 0.200 -15 7 eliminated
76 HAWTHAN Hamoud Ahmed KSA 0.167 -12 14 eliminated
77 ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris GRE 0.167 -13 14 eliminated
78 TEKKUPELI Arda Can TUR 0.167 -14 15 eliminated
79 VASILEIADIS Vasilis GRE 0.167 -16 12 eliminated
80 MPANTIKIS Aggelos GRE 0.167 -16 11 eliminated
81 TUNCER Poyraz TUR 0.167 -18 11 eliminated
82 RUSEV Georgi BUL 0.167 -19 10 eliminated
83 PAPADATOS Charalampos GRE 0.167 -20 9 eliminated
84 SACHINIDIS Dimitris GRE 0.167 -20 6 eliminated
85 GEIGER Iasonas GRE 0.000 -14 16 eliminated
86 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris GRE 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
87 ALVANOS Georgios GRE 0.000 -17 7 eliminated
88 PAPANTONIOU Themistoklis Spyrido GRE 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
89 OIKONOMOU Thomas Nikanor GRE 0.000 -20 7 eliminated
90 GAVRILIDIS Savvas GRE 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
91 BARDAKAS Dionisis GRE 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
92 KOULIS Andreas GRE 0.000 -29 1 eliminated
93 CRISTIAN Razvan ROU aband abandonment
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1 VALEUR Maxim DEN

Tableau de 128

128 --------- ---

65 TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE

64 GOKDENIZ Oguzhan TUR    15/7

33 KATIRCI Berkay TUR

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 PAPAGIANNIS Christos GRE

17 POP Edwin ROU

112 --------- ---

81 --------- ---

48 KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE

49 ALABID Abdulaziz Hassan KSA

80 --------- ---

113 --------- ---

16 ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis GRE

9 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN

120 --------- ---

73 --------- ---

56 GURCAN Nejat Baris TUR

41 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB

88 --------- ---

105 --------- ---

24 ALBINALI Ali Faraj KSA

25 MUTIS Bora TUR

104 --------- ---

89 --------- ---

40 NIKOLOV Vichko BUL

57 OZKAYA Ceday Altar TUR

72 JOVANOVIC Aleksandar SRB    15/13

121 --------- ---

8 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR

VALEUR Maxim

Tableau de 64

GOKDENIZ Oguzhan
   15/1

KATIRCI Berkay

PAPAGIANNIS Christos
   15/5

POP Edwin

KAMPANIARIS Georgios
   15/12

ALABID Abdulaziz Hassan

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis
   15/7

LANG Jacob Brandt

GURCAN Nejat Baris
   15/4

KARAVIDIN Dina

ALBINALI Ali Faraj
   15/14

MUTIS Bora

NIKOLOV Vichko
   15/9

JOVANOVIC Aleksandar

DE ALMEIDA Dominic
   15/2

VALEUR Maxim

KATIRCI Berkay

POP Edwin

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis

LANG Jacob Brandt

ALBINALI Ali Faraj

NIKOLOV Vichko

DE ALMEIDA Dominic
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5 GOJAK Antonio CRO

Tableau de 128

124 --------- ---

69 ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif KSA

60 CURCIC Milan SRB    15/6

37 CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN

92 --------- ---

101 --------- ---

28 PERSSON Casper DEN

21 TORU Emir TUR

108 --------- ---

85 --------- ---

44 KONDYLIS Ioannis GRE

53 SACCHI WILSON Sebastian GBR

76 --------- ---

117 --------- ---

12 YESIL Tolga TUR

13 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jona DEN

116 --------- ---

77 --------- ---

52 KITIN Radostin BUL

45 DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO

84 --------- ---

109 --------- ---

20 SMREKAR Leo CRO

29 CUK Veljko SRB

100 --------- ---

93 --------- ---

36 KORENY Mihaly HUN

61 YILMAZ Arda Birtan TUR

68 ADALI Ural Torygar TUR    15/7

125 --------- ---

4 NEILSON Ian BUL

GOJAK Antonio

Tableau de 64

ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif
   15/8

CASPERSEN Felix Bo

PERSSON Casper
   15/7

TORU Emir

KONDYLIS Ioannis
   15/11

SACCHI WILSON Sebastian

YESIL Tolga
   15/8

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jona

KITIN Radostin
   15/3

DAVIDOVIC Domen

SMREKAR Leo
   15/9

CUK Veljko

KORENY Mihaly
   15/11

ADALI Ural Torygar

NEILSON Ian
   15/6

ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif

CASPERSEN Felix Bo

KONDYLIS Ioannis

YESIL Tolga

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jona

SMREKAR Leo

CUK Veljko

NEILSON Ian
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3 CANDESCU Cristian ROU

Tableau de 128

126 --------- ---

67 MILIVOJEV Nikola SRB

62 KAMAKGUL Asrin TUR    15/11

35 KULCU Turhan Berke TUR

94 --------- ---

99 --------- ---

30 PELEKSIC Vladimir SRB

19 MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE

110 --------- ---

83 --------- ---

46 ULUTAS Denizhan TUR

51 SKALIORAS Konstantinos Petro GRE

78 --------- ---

115 --------- ---

14 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR

11 DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR

118 --------- ---

75 --------- ---

54 MANOLIKAS Giorgos GRE

43 FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos GRE

86 --------- ---

107 --------- ---

22 BEKBULAT Gorkem TUR

27 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE

102 --------- ---

91 --------- ---

38 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE

59 SLAVCHEV Ivan BUL

70 SAVAGLIO Mario Alexios GRE    15/13

123 --------- ---

6 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN

CANDESCU Cristian

Tableau de 64

MILIVOJEV Nikola
   15/3

KULCU Turhan Berke

PELEKSIC Vladimir
   15/11

MAVRIDIS Damianos

ULUTAS Denizhan
   15/10

SKALIORAS Konstantinos Petro

ABRAHAMS Matthew
   15/12

DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali

MANOLIKAS Giorgos
   15/4

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos

BEKBULAT Gorkem
   15/10

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos

GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias
   15/5

SLAVCHEV Ivan

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
   15/1

CANDESCU Cristian

PELEKSIC Vladimir

MAVRIDIS Damianos

ABRAHAMS Matthew

DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
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7 VARAS Gabriel ARG

Tableau de 128

122 --------- ---

71 PAPAHARISIS Theodoros GRE

58 STATHOPOULOS Theodoros GRE    9/8

39 SIRB Alexandru ROU

90 --------- ---

103 --------- ---

26 KOSTENTSIS Theodoros GRE

23 PIRVA Alexandru ROU

106 --------- ---

87 --------- ---

42 IAMANDEI Dragos ROU

55 VERVERIS Aggelos GRE

74 --------- ---

119 --------- ---

10 SAY Amil Efe TUR

15 ROSU Silviu ROU

114 --------- ---

79 --------- ---

50 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Alexa GRE

47 OZER Umut Ekin TUR

82 --------- ---

111 --------- ---

18 KAPELLOS Panagiotis GRE

31 FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos GRE

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 PIKOULIS Vasileios GRE

63 OZYALCIN Utku TUR

66 TSITSIRIDIS Ioannis GRE    15/10

127 --------- ---

2 LANDORPH Sophus DEN

VARAS Gabriel

Tableau de 64

STATHOPOULOS Theodoros
   15/2

SIRB Alexandru

KOSTENTSIS Theodoros
   15/8

PIRVA Alexandru

IAMANDEI Dragos
   15/7

VERVERIS Aggelos

SAY Amil Efe
   15/10

ROSU Silviu

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Alexa
   15/1

OZER Umut Ekin

KAPELLOS Panagiotis
   15/5

FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos

PIKOULIS Vasileios
   15/5

OZYALCIN Utku

LANDORPH Sophus
   15/3

VARAS Gabriel

SIRB Alexandru

IAMANDEI Dragos

SAY Amil Efe

ROSU Silviu

KAPELLOS Panagiotis

PIKOULIS Vasileios

LANDORPH Sophus
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1 VALEUR Maxim DEN

Tableau de 32

32 KATIRCI Berkay TUR    15/4

17 POP Edwin ROU

16 ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis GRE    15/6

9 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN

24 ALBINALI Ali Faraj KSA    15/7

25 NIKOLOV Vichko BUL

8 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR    15/6

5 ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif KSA

28 CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN    15/7

21 KONDYLIS Ioannis GRE

12 YESIL Tolga TUR    15/12

13 WINTERBERG-POULSEN J DEN

20 SMREKAR Leo CRO    15/13

29 CUK Veljko SRB

4 NEILSON Ian BUL    15/7

3 CANDESCU Cristian ROU

30 PELEKSIC Vladimir SRB    15/5

19 MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE

14 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR    15/13

11 DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR

22 FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylia GRE    15/10

27 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE

6 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoff DEN    15/12

7 VARAS Gabriel ARG

26 SIRB Alexandru ROU    15/7

23 IAMANDEI Dragos ROU

10 SAY Amil Efe TUR    15/11

15 ROSU Silviu ROU

18 KAPELLOS Panagiotis GRE    15/6

31 PIKOULIS Vasileios GRE

2 LANDORPH Sophus DEN    15/13

VALEUR Maxim

Tableau de 16

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis
   15/12

LANG Jacob Brandt

DE ALMEIDA Dominic
   15/14

ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif

KONDYLIS Ioannis
   15/11

SMREKAR Leo

NEILSON Ian
   15/8

CANDESCU Cristian

MAVRIDIS Damianos
   15/7

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylia

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
   15/9

VARAS Gabriel

SAY Amil Efe
   15/9

ROSU Silviu

LANDORPH Sophus
   15/10

VALEUR Maxim

Tableau de 8

LANG Jacob Brandt

   15/7

ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif

NEILSON Ian

   15/3

CANDESCU Cristian

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos

   15/6

VARAS Gabriel

LANDORPH Sophus

   15/9

LANG Jacob Brandt

NEILSON Ian

CANDESCU Cristian

VARAS Gabriel
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1 KATIRCI Berkay TUR

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 POP Edwin ROU    15/11

9 ALBINALI Ali Faraj KSA

8 NIKOLOV Vichko BUL    15/12

5 CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN

12 YESIL Tolga TUR    15/14

13 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jon DEN

4 CUK Veljko SRB    15/13

3 PELEKSIC Vladimir SRB

14 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR    15/2

11 DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR

6 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN    15/13

7 SIRB Alexandru ROU

10 IAMANDEI Dragos ROU    15/11

15 KAPELLOS Panagiotis GRE

2 PIKOULIS Vasileios GRE    15/8

POP Edwin

NIKOLOV Vichko

YESIL Tolga

CUK Veljko

ABRAHAMS Matthew

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer

SIRB Alexandru

PIKOULIS Vasileios
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1 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 NIKOLOV Vichko BUL    15/3

9 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN

8 KONDYLIS Ioannis GRE    15/1

5 MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE

12 POP Edwin ROU    15/13

13 CUK Veljko SRB

4 ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis GRE    15/11

3 ROSU Silviu ROU

14 PIKOULIS Vasileios GRE    15/6

11 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR

6 SMREKAR Leo CRO    15/13

7 FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos GRE

10 YESIL Tolga TUR    15/11

15 SIRB Alexandru ROU

2 SAY Amil Efe TUR    15/7

DE ALMEIDA Dominic

Tableaux E-F de 8

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
   15/7

MAVRIDIS Damianos

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis
   14/13

ROSU Silviu

SMREKAR Leo
   15/7

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos

SIRB Alexandru
   15/10

DE ALMEIDA Dominic

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis

SMREKAR Leo

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos
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1 VALEUR Maxim DEN

Tableau G

8 FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos GRE    15/7

5 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR

4 ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif KSA    15/6

3 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE

6 ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis GRE    15/14

7 SMREKAR Leo CRO

2 LANDORPH Sophus DEN    15/11

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos

DE ALMEIDA Dominic

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos

LANDORPH Sophus
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1 CANDESCU Cristian ROU

Tableau final de 8

8 FATOUROS Dimitrios Styliano GRE    15/4

5 LANDORPH Sophus DEN

4 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN    15/7

3 VARAS Gabriel ARG

6 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR    15/12

7 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE

2 NEILSON Ian BUL    15/7

CANDESCU Cristian

Semi-finals

LANDORPH Sophus
   15/12

DE ALMEIDA Dominic

NEILSON Ian
   15/13

CANDESCU Cristian

Final

DE ALMEIDA Dominic

   15/11
CANDESCU Cristian
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rank name and first name country date of birth

1 CANDESCU Cristian ROU 24/11/1999
2 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 13/2/1999
3 LANDORPH Sophus DEN 6/5/1999
3 NEILSON Ian BUL 4/12/1999
5 VARAS Gabriel ARG 12/1/1999
6 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN 16/6/2000
7 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE 24/5/1999
8 FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos GRE 15/4/2000
9 VALEUR Maxim DEN 30/6/2000

10 ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis GRE 6/7/1999
11 SMREKAR Leo CRO 21/5/2000
12 ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif KSA 19/3/2001
13 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN 15/9/2000
14 ROSU Silviu ROU 16/3/2000
15 MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE 28/6/2000
16 SIRB Alexandru ROU 19/4/2001
17 SAY Amil Efe TUR 14/1/1999
18 YESIL Tolga TUR 20/10/1999
19 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR 10/2/2000
20 POP Edwin ROU 19/12/2000
21 CUK Veljko SRB 26/1/2000
22 PIKOULIS Vasileios GRE 13/1/2001
23 NIKOLOV Vichko BUL 23/1/2000
24 KONDYLIS Ioannis GRE 1/3/1999
25 DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR 2/1/1999
26 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN 15/5/2001
27 KAPELLOS Panagiotis GRE 9/3/2000
28 ALBINALI Ali Faraj KSA 28/5/1999
29 PELEKSIC Vladimir SRB 13/6/1999
30 KATIRCI Berkay TUR 6/3/2000
31 CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN 19/1/1999
32 IAMANDEI Dragos ROU 12/3/1999
33 GOJAK Antonio CRO 26/7/2000
34 TORU Emir TUR 6/7/2001
35 BEKBULAT Gorkem TUR 10/9/1999
36 PIRVA Alexandru ROU 21/7/2001
37 MUTIS Bora TUR 8/1/1999
38 KOSTENTSIS Theodoros GRE 26/9/1999
39 PERSSON Casper DEN 18/1/1999
40 FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos GRE 7/12/2001
41 PAPAGIANNIS Christos GRE 20/7/1999
42 KULCU Turhan Berke TUR 7/8/2000
43 KORENY Mihaly HUN 14/7/2000
44 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE 12/1/2001
45 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB 9/6/2000
46 DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO 2/5/1999
47 ULUTAS Denizhan TUR 17/10/1999
48 OZER Umut Ekin TUR 4/7/2000
49 KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE 23/11/2002
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50 ALABID Abdulaziz Hassan KSA 22/1/1999
51 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Alexandros GRE 27/12/1999
52 SKALIORAS Konstantinos Petros GRE 30/7/2000
53 KITIN Radostin BUL 1/8/2001
53 SACCHI WILSON Sebastian GBR 6/10/1999
55 MANOLIKAS Giorgos GRE 4/12/2001
56 VERVERIS Aggelos GRE 29/4/2001
57 GURCAN Nejat Baris TUR 24/8/2001
58 STATHOPOULOS Theodoros GRE 15/5/1999
59 SLAVCHEV Ivan BUL 7/1/2002
60 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 4/9/2002
61 GOKDENIZ Oguzhan TUR 3/6/2001
62 MILIVOJEV Nikola SRB 8/7/1999
63 ADALI Ural Torygar TUR 25/1/2001
64 JOVANOVIC Aleksandar SRB 3/4/2000
65 OZKAYA Ceday Altar TUR 9/8/2001
66 CURCIC Milan SRB 27/10/1999
67 YILMAZ Arda Birtan TUR 30/3/2000
68 KAMAKGUL Asrin TUR 14/3/2001
69 TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE 1/2/2003
70 TSITSIRIDIS Ioannis GRE 28/9/1999
71 SAVAGLIO Mario Alexios GRE 19/5/2001
72 PAPAHARISIS Theodoros GRE 16/4/1999

73 NIKOLOV Kaloyan BUL 17/1/2001
74 PISKOTAKIS Alexandros Leonidas GRE 7/10/1999
75 OIKONOMOU Aristotelis GRE 22/8/2002
76 HAWTHAN Hamoud Ahmed KSA 10/3/2001
77 ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris GRE 24/8/2001
78 TEKKUPELI Arda Can TUR 3/3/1999
79 VASILEIADIS Vasilis GRE 12/12/2001
80 MPANTIKIS Aggelos GRE 15/4/2000
81 TUNCER Poyraz TUR 12/5/2003
82 RUSEV Georgi BUL 23/3/1999
83 PAPADATOS Charalampos GRE 16/5/2002
84 SACHINIDIS Dimitris GRE 28/4/2005
85 GEIGER Iasonas GRE 5/6/2002
86 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris GRE 6/1/2003
87 ALVANOS Georgios GRE 5/8/1999
88 PAPANTONIOU Themistoklis Spyridon GRE 25/12/2000
89 OIKONOMOU Thomas Nikanor GRE 17/5/2003
90 GAVRILIDIS Savvas GRE 13/2/2001
91 BARDAKAS Dionisis GRE 21/3/2001
92 KOULIS Andreas GRE 23/4/2002
93 CRISTIAN Razvan ROU 7/9/2001
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

SAVCHEVA Evelina BUL 2 9 0
ABRAHAMS Paul GBR 2 7 0
HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios B GRE 2 8 0
ILIADIS Dimitrios GRE 2 5 0
TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis GRE 2 10 1
DOUDOS Panagiotis GRE 1 0 0
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios B GRE 1 5 0
ILIADIS Iordanis GRE 2 10 1
HAMED Abdullha KSA 2 4 0
GHEORGHE Marius ROU 2 8 0
ILIC Danijela SRB 2 9 0
CALISKAN Kaan TUR 2 4 0
KURAM Sinan TUR 2 9 0
AKYALCIN Gokhan TUR 2 6 1
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